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Merit List of undergraduate students admitted for academic year 2019-20  
 

Sr. ENROLMENT Name of Students Sex 
Category 

SC 
Date of Birth 

NEET 

marks 
Date of admission 

1 O-10684 Lokhande Sakshi Ramkrushna  F OBC 13.05.2000 318 13.07.2019 

2 O-10704 VAISHNAVI RAUT F OBC 28.02.2001 316 06.08.2019 

3 O-10655 Bitne Chanchal Omkar F NT-B 11.02.2000 310 05.09.2019 

4 O-10688 Mute Sakshi Krushnaji F OBC 09.01.2002 293 12.07.2019 

5 O-10651 Bawari Harvindarsing Panjabsing M OBC 10.05.2000 288 05.09.2019 

6 O-10670 Gupta Anchal Suresh F OPEN 05.06.2000 277 21.09.2019 

7 O-10675 Kakad Yash Dadarao M OBC 04.09.2000 262 04.09.2019 

8 O-10679 Khedkar Vivek Ramdas M OBC 19.06.2000 262 06.09.2019 

9 O-10681 Kshirsagar Himanshu Sudhakar M OBC 16.03.2000 259 06.08.2019 

10 O-10656 Bodhe Vaishnavi Subhash F OBC 19.08.2000 253 05.08.2019 

11 O-10659 Chilankar  Rohit Suresh M OBC 06.05.2000 251 05.07.2019 

12 O-10664 Deshmukh Sonali Sanjay F OBC 27.09.2000 250 06.09.2019 

13 O-10706 Wanjari Tejas Nitin M OBC 06.12.1999 245 09.07.2019 

14 O-10693 Satpute Saish Praveen M OBC 17.10.2000 242 08.07.2019 

15 O-10654 Bhoyar Ruchal Ganesh F OBC 16.08.2000 242 07.08.2019 

16 O-10689 Pund Rugved Prakash M OBC 03.09.2000 233 30.09.2019 

17 O-10686 Meshram Parag Vijay M SC 15.05.2000 232 15.07.2019 

18 O-10666 Dhankute Gopal Gajanan M OBC 10.07.2000 227 09.07.2019 



19 O-10647 ASTHA PAL F OBC 20.12.1999 227 21.09.2019 

20 O-10652 Bhalerao Sumirath Sunil M NT-B 12.11.2000 221 30.09.2019 

21 O-10669 Ghatole Ketki Ajabrao F OBC 13.09.2001 220 11.07.2019 

22 O-10660 Chincholkar Abhishek Damodar M OBC 17.03.2000 220 08.08.2019 

23 O-10695 Shinde Ritu Datta F OBC 08.03.2000 217 09.08.2019 

24 O-10658 Chavan Vipul Samadhan M OBC 29.06.2000 213 03.08.2019 

25 O-10694 Shelokar Akash Gopal M OBC 30.12.1999 212 08.08.2019 

26 O-10685 Mendhe Sonam Ashirwad F SC 06.03.2000 212 05.08.2019 

27 O-10699 Tambakhe Vrushali Mohan F OBC 02.06.2000 210 12.07.2019 

28 O-10678 Khan Javeriya Qaiyyum F OPEN 04.05.2000 210 21.09.2019 

29 O-10671 Gupta Bhumika Kishor F OBC 26.08.2000 204 21.09.2019 

30 O-10649 Badre Sakshi Arunrao F OBC 08.01.2000 203 12.07.2019 

31 O-10657 Bonde Shreya Sanjayrao F OBC 26.12.2000 196 12.07.2019 

32 O-10673 Jaiswal Kalyani Sanjay F OBC 25.06.2000 193 21.09.2019 

33 O-10697 Singh Megha Rajendra F SC 04.06.2000 190 15.07.2019 

34 O-10705 Vidhate Aditya Manohar M OBC 16.01.2000 189 21.09.2019 

35 O-10701 Tarare Toshida Manoj M OBC 15.11.2001 188 21.09.2019 

36 O-10691 RAZA SHEIKH M OBC 29.07.1999 176 08.07.2019 

37 O-10703 Thosar Krushnali Mohan F OBC 26.04.2000 173 11.07.2019 

38 O-10696 Shirbhate Sakshi Ashok F OBC 05.06.2001 171 21.09.2019 

39 O-10648 Badge Apurva Ganesh F OPEN 26.01.2001 166 08.07.2019 

40 O-10702 Thak Manthan Gajanan M OBC 25.09.2000 165 11.07.2019 

41 O-10692 REVATI MANOJ DESHMUKH F OBC 22.08.2001 163 12.07.2019 

42 O-10674 Jawanjal Raj Dinesh M OBC 07.10.1998 162 11.07.2019 

43 O-10698 Sirsikar Ishita Devendra F OBC 09.10.2000 159 12.07.2019 

44 O-10668 Dobade Sarthak Santoshrao M OBC 23.07.2001 149 09.07.2019 

45 O-10665 DEVANSHI MAHESHWARI F OPEN 25.02.2001 146 08.07.2019 



46 O-10700 Tarare Jayant Prakashchandra M OBC 01.07.1999 145 21.09.2019 

47 O-10663 Dekate Neha Ashokrao F SBC 10.01.2001 144 05.07.2019 

48 O-10667 
Dhanule Bhumika 

Chandrashekhar 
F OBC 08.06.2001 140 08.07.2019 

49 O-10690 Raghuwanshi Bhumika Sanjay F OPEN 19.09.1999 134 09.07.2019 

50 O-10661 Chirde Siddhesh Gajanan M OBC 02.09.2000 128 21.09.2019 

51 O-10687 Moraskar Prajwal Gejraj M OBC 22.04.1999 125 08.07.2019 

52 O-10653 Bhivgade Vaishnavi Manoj F OBC 02.05.2000 125 09.07.2019 

53 O-10676 Kankate Rushikesh Pandurang M NT-D 01.01.2001 123 06.07.2019 

54 O-10672 
Jagirdar Saqlain Arsalan 

Rafiuddin 
M OBC 07.10.2000 122 10.07.2019 

55 O-10683 Lokhande Sakshi Nilkanthrao F NT-B 24.04.2001 121 09.07.2019 

56 O-10682 Lohi Ayushi Sunil F NT-C 07.04.2001 120 15.07.2019 

57 O-10650 Bandurkar Mrunmai Santosh F OBC 23.07.2001 117 05.07.2019 

58 O-10680 Kitey Chaitali Vitthalrao F OBC 29.03.2001 114 26.09.2019 

59 O-10677 Khamankar Radha Dilip F OBC 27.09.2000 110 21.09.2019 

60 O-10662 Damdhar Shruti Shrikrushna F OBC 11.01.2001 108 09.07.2019 
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Category wise list of undergraduate students admitted for academic year 2019-20  

 

Sr. 
Enrolment 

no. 
Name of Students Sex Category 

Date of 

Birth 

NEET 

marks 

Date of 

admission 

1 O-10683 Lokhande Sakshi Nilkanthrao F NT-B 24.04.2001 121 09.07.2019 

2 O-10655 Bitne Chanchal Omkar F NT-B 11.02.2000 310 05.09.2019 

3 O-10652 Bhalerao Sumirath Sunil M NT-B 12.11.2000 221 30.09.2019 

4 O-10682 Lohi Ayushi Sunil F NT-C 07.04.2001 120 15.07.2019 

5 O-10676 Kankate Rushikesh Pandurang M NT-D 01.01.2001 123 06.07.2019 

6 O-10659 Chilankar  Rohit Suresh M OBC 06.05.2000 251 05.07.2019 

7 O-10650 Bandurkar Mrunmai Santosh F OBC 23.07.2001 117 05.07.2019 

8 O-10693 Satpute Saish Praveen M OBC 17.10.2000 242 08.07.2019 

9 O-10691 RAZA SHEIKH M OBC 29.07.1999 176 08.07.2019 

10 O-10667 
Dhanule Bhumika 

Chandrashekhar 
F OBC 08.06.2001 140 08.07.2019 

11 O-10687 Moraskar Prajwal Gejraj M OBC 22.04.1999 125 08.07.2019 

12 O-10706 Wanjari Tejas Nitin M OBC 06.12.1999 245 09.07.2019 

13 O-10666 Dhankute Gopal Gajanan M OBC 10.07.2000 227 09.07.2019 

14 O-10668 Dobade Sarthak Santoshrao M OBC 23.07.2001 149 09.07.2019 

15 O-10653 Bhivgade Vaishnavi Manoj F OBC 02.05.2000 125 09.07.2019 

16 O-10662 Damdhar Shruti Shrikrushna F OBC 11.01.2001 108 09.07.2019 



17 O-10672 
Jagirdar Saqlain Arsalan 

Rafiuddin 
M OBC 07.10.2000 122 10.07.2019 

18 O-10669 Ghatole Ketki Ajabrao F OBC 13.09.2001 220 11.07.2019 

19 O-10703 Thosar Krushnali Mohan F OBC 26.04.2000 173 11.07.2019 

20 O-10702 Thak Manthan Gajanan M OBC 25.09.2000 165 11.07.2019 

21 O-10674 Jawanjal Raj Dinesh M OBC 07.10.1998 162 11.07.2019 

22 O-10688 Mute Sakshi Krushnaji F OBC 09.01.2002 293 12.07.2019 

23 O-10699 Tambakhe Vrushali Mohan F OBC 02.06.2000 210 12.07.2019 

24 O-10649 Badre Sakshi Arunrao F OBC 08.01.2000 203 12.07.2019 

25 O-10657 Bonde Shreya Sanjayrao F OBC 26.12.2000 196 12.07.2019 

26 O-10692 REVATI MANOJ DESHMUKH F OBC 22.08.2001 163 12.07.2019 

27 O-10698 Sirsikar Ishita Devendra F OBC 09.10.2000 159 12.07.2019 

28 O-10684 Lokhande Sakshi Ramkrushna  F OBC 13.05.2000 318 13.07.2019 

29 O-10658 Chavan Vipul Samadhan M OBC 29.06.2000 213 03.08.2019 

30 O-10656 Bodhe Vaishnavi Subhash F OBC 19.08.2000 253 05.08.2019 

31 O-10704 VAISHNAVI RAUT F OBC 28.02.2001 316 06.08.2019 

32 O-10681 Kshirsagar Himanshu Sudhakar M OBC 16.03.2000 259 06.08.2019 

33 O-10654 Bhoyar Ruchal Ganesh F OBC 16.08.2000 242 07.08.2019 

34 O-10660 Chincholkar Abhishek Damodar M OBC 17.03.2000 220 08.08.2019 

35 O-10694 Shelokar Akash Gopal M OBC 30.12.1999 212 08.08.2019 

36 O-10695 Shinde Ritu Datta F OBC 08.03.2000 217 09.08.2019 

37 O-10675 Kakad Yash Dadarao M OBC 04.09.2000 262 04.09.2019 

38 O-10651 Bawari Harvindarsing Panjabsing M OBC 10.05.2000 288 05.09.2019 

39 O-10679 Khedkar Vivek Ramdas M OBC 19.06.2000 262 06.09.2019 

40 O-10664 Deshmukh Sonali Sanjay F OBC 27.09.2000 250 06.09.2019 

41 O-10647 ASTHA PAL F OBC 20.12.1999 227 21.09.2019 

42 O-10671 Gupta Bhumika Kishor F OBC 26.08.2000 204 21.09.2019 

43 O-10673 Jaiswal Kalyani Sanjay F OBC 25.06.2000 193 21.09.2019 



44 O-10705 Vidhate Aditya Manohar M OBC 16.01.2000 189 21.09.2019 

45 O-10701 Tarare Toshida Manoj M OBC 15.11.2001 188 21.09.2019 

46 O-10696 Shirbhate Sakshi Ashok F OBC 05.06.2001 171 21.09.2019 

47 O-10700 Tarare Jayant Prakashchandra M OBC 01.07.1999 145 21.09.2019 

48 O-10661 Chirde Siddhesh Gajanan M OBC 02.09.2000 128 21.09.2019 

49 O-10677 Khamankar Radha Dilip F OBC 27.09.2000 110 21.09.2019 

50 O-10680 Kitey Chaitali Vitthalrao F OBC 29.03.2001 114 26.09.2019 

51 O-10689 Pund Rugved Prakash M OBC 03.09.2000 233 30.09.2019 

52 O-10648 Badge Apurva Ganesh F OPEN 26.01.2001 166 08.07.2019 

53 O-10665 DEVANSHI MAHESHWARI F OPEN 25.02.2001 146 08.07.2019 

54 O-10690 Raghuwanshi Bhumika Sanjay F OPEN 19.09.1999 134 09.07.2019 

55 O-10670 Gupta Anchal Suresh F OPEN 05.06.2000 277 21.09.2019 

56 O-10678 Khan Javeriya Qaiyyum F OPEN 04.05.2000 210 21.09.2019 

57 O-10663 Dekate Neha Ashokrao F SBC 10.01.2001 144 05.07.2019 

58 O-10686 Meshram Parag Vijay M SC 15.05.2000 232 15.07.2019 

59 O-10697 Singh Megha Rajendra F SC 04.06.2000 190 15.07.2019 

60 O-10685 Mendhe Sonam Ashirwad F SC 06.03.2000 212 05.08.2019 

 
 

 

 


